22945
22363
20683

22909
07947
22810

22321
22273
15758

22685
21785
21718

22978
23041
22925

21702
18433
12017

13255
22641
22722

21837
22446
22657

11921
21407
11115

22639
22091
21722

22843
22637
21217

John
Randolph
Richard

Candace
Cynthia
Zacary

George
Clifford
Nathaniel

Paul
Tannah
Robert

Josh
Gerardo
Gary

Julian
Marc
Ramsey

Joan
Raylin
Christian

Michael
Gil
Henry

Brock
James
Caine

Natalie
Bradley
Deanna

Martin
David
Brittany

SL Tier: 8 Ball High Tier

Mejias
Ramirez
Galarza

6 30102 Randy's Raiders
7 30102 Randy's Raiders
6 30112 Da Cue Squad

SL Tier: 8 Ball Low Tier

Dean
Kisielnicki
Hightower

2 30105 Naughty By Nature
3 30103 Lucky 7
3 30111 Jerry's Kids

SL Tier: 8 Ball Middle Tier

Evans
Martin
Cooper

4 30101 It's Mocking Me!
5 30112 Da Cue Squad
4 30112 Da Cue Squad

SL Tier: 8 Ball Low Tier

Wong
Elliott
Mitchell

3 30504 Shenanigans
3 30502 Diamond Cutters
3 30503 8-Ball Bandits

SL Tier: 8 Ball Middle Tier

Neese
Nevarez
Kaplan

4 30506 Smoking Guns
5 30504 Shenanigans
5 30501 Who's Got Next

SL Tier: 8 Ball High Tier

Martinez
Truijillo
Knowles

6 38110 Murray Knights
7 38104 Sticks up, Balls down
6 38112 KingPin's Trash Talkers

SL Tier: 8 Ball Low Tier

Musgrove
Davis
Bufmack

3 38113 Just The Tip
3 38104 Sticks up, Balls down
3 38115 MOTAvation

SL Tier: 8 Ball Middle Tier

Buchanan
Vaught
Escamilla

4 38102 Let's Make it Weird
4 38113 Just The Tip
4 38110 Murray Knights

SL Tier: 9 Ball High Tier

Entenman
Martinez
Smith

7 39103 Str8 Ballin'
6 39110 Murray Knights
7 39106 What You Chalkin' About

SL Tier: 9 Ball Low Tier

Rivera
Knaur
Waldron

3 39104 Sticks up, Balls down
3 39101 Carom This
2 39106 What You Chalkin' About

SL Tier: 9 Ball Middle Tier

Cesenas Irigoyen
Sherban
Garrison

4 39105 The Duros
5 39104 Sticks up, Balls down
4 39102 Let's Make it Weird

73.3333%
72.2222%
63.8889%

66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%

77.7778%
62.5000%
61.1111%

70.3704%
68.8889%
62.5000%

70.8333%
68.8889%
63.8889%

66.6667%
57.5758%
57.1429%

66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%

76.1905%
71.7949%
70.0000%

69.3750%
68.3333%
63.6364%

67.7273%
65.9091%
65.0000%

71.3636%
68.8889%
65.7143%

2.2000
2.1667
1.9167

2.0000
2.0000
2.0000

2.3333
1.8750
1.8333

2.1111
2.0667
1.8750

2.1250
2.0667
1.9167

2.0000
1.7273
1.7143

2.0000
2.0000
2.0000

2.2857
2.1538
2.1000

13.8750
13.6667
12.7273

13.5455
13.1818
13.0000

14.2727
13.7778
13.1429



